● Housing, electrical compartment and fitter are all made from die case aluminum that is pre-treated and
  powder-coated to meet the most rugged industry standards.
● Door frame features an integral accessory channel for the mounting of optional light control accessories.
● Vented housing isolates LED module from driver, maximizing product life and performance
● Door frame seals to housing with a continuous extruded silicone gasket.
Construction
● Optics(NEMA Type): 7H*6V or 4H*4V(4H*4V only suitable for 135W, 200W, 250W,350W).
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 1,950 to 48,000 Lumens.

350W 120-277V/347-480V 7Hx6V 70 46900lm 134 lm/W 48000lm 137 lm/W 48000lm 137 lm/W
N.SPIRE Lighting Solutions    www.nspire.lighting    Ph: 469-957-8610      Sales@nspire.lighting
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD0845W27V50KYYYYYY
Fixture Type
Note：1. 15W,27W,45W,60W only suitable for non dimming.
            2. 70W with dimming and non dimming options.
            3. 90W,100W,135W,200W,250W,350W only suitable for dimming.
            4. Only 60W,70W,90W,135W,200W,250W,350W suitable for 347-480V input valtage.
            5. 4H*4V only suitable for 135W, 200W, 250W, 350W
15   15W
27   27W
45   45W
60   60W
70   70W
90   90W
100 100W
135 135W
200 200W
250 250W
350 350W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   1-10VDIM
Blank   NO DIM
Dimmable
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B76   7HX6V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema Mounting
TR    Trunnion Mount
KN   Knuckle Mount
YK   Yoke
SP    Slipfitter Mount
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
EPA
Item
1
0.288570W/100W
4 @90°3 @120°3 @90°2@180°2 @120°2 @90°
0.89820.81960.89820.5770.74750.6097
0.3868135W/200W 1.19931.08741.19930.77360.99730.8125